Stop

O 00N UL A WN -

=
o

CURTIS CONVERSE 01520

Del Date
10/31/12
10/31/12
10/31/12
11/01/12
11/01/12
11/01/12
11/01/12
10/31/12
11/01/12
11/01/12

Payroll

11/09/12

Reference
YQ 6412
IX 2324
850169927
SK 2550
YQ 6410
KP 58114580
968337
EF 8747
EF 8746
XZ 3331

S 546.90

Account
STI
STI

XEROX
STI
STI

AWC
STI
STI
STI
STI

11/16/12

10/31-11/01/12

Stop Name City
AEROPOSTALE CHUBBUCK
JANE WARNOCK POCATELLO
BLM CHALLIS CHALLIS
MARILEE PICARD SWAN VALLEY
AEROPOSTALE IDAHO FALLS
GREEN MARY POCATELLO
CHRISTY ANDERSON POCATELLO
CCOI MANUEL CAVAZOS ABERDEEN
CCOI CARTIS DE ANGEL ROBERTS
PAUL ALLEN W POCATELLO

Labor S 364.60
Advances S -
WIRE S 364.60

State #

ID
ID

41

Cabs

% Revenue
365.95 S 1,045.57
361.06 S 1,031.60

L7, RVATE VoS Vs Sk Vo S Vo R V) RV VO S Vo R Vo 8

s
S
s
S
S
S
S
S
s
s
$

727.01 $ 2,077.17



